Position

Sheriff's Sergeant Detective

Patrol Lieutenant

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Department

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Total Wages

$101,581

$92,854

$88,972

$85,662

$78,906

$77,230

$75,072

$66,145

$41,937

$9,607

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,131
$33,477
$32,148
$26,224
$18,726
$11,113
$25,356
$18,022

$12,923

$4,319



