Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Sergeant Detective		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$101,581	\$32,131
Patrol Lieutenant		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$92,854	\$33,477
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$88,972	\$32,148
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$85,662	\$26,224
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$78,906	\$18,726
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$77,230	\$11,113
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$75,072	\$25,356
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$66,145	\$18,022
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$41,937	\$12,923
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$9,607	\$4,319